www.anfieldsensors.com26 www.anfieldsensors.comJan 2023
DESCRIPTION
The pressure transmitter T200/T201 series is designed for use in many
mobile and industrial applications. Its compact size, IP67 integrated
connectors and rugged stainless steel housing makes it well suited for
dependable operation in the field. Our transmitters can withstand adverse
environments due to its vibration, shock resistance and EMC/EMI protection.
These transmitters employ ceramic piezoresistive pressure measuring

R
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Reference:
A - Absolute
G - Gauge
S - Sealed
Output:
2 -
4 -20 mA
(2 wire)
3 -
0 - 10 V
(3 wire)
4 -
0.5 - 4.5 V
(ratiometric)
5 -
0-5 V
(3 wire)
6 - 1 - 5 V
(3 wire)
7 - 0.5 - 4.5 V
(3 wire)
8 - 1 - 6V
(3 wire)
9 - 0.25 - 10.25 V
(3 wire)
Electrical Connection:
M2 -
DIN 43650C
(Mini DIN, 9.4mm)
M12 -
M12,
4 pin
C79 -
Shielded Cable
79 inches (2 meter)
DR -
Deutsch Receptacle
DT04-4P
DR3 -
Deutsch Receptacle
DT04-3P
CM -
Packard, Metripack
150 Series (P2S)
Seal Material:
N -
NBR
(Standard)
V - VITON®
H - HNBR
E - EPDM
Process Connection:
2M - 1/8” NPT male
4M - 1/4” NPT male
4G -
1/4” BSPP male,
G1/4 , Type E
4S -
7/16-20 SAE male,
with O-ring seal
6S -
9/16-18 SAE male,
with O-ring seal
Accuracy:
T1 - +/- 0.5% FS
Model:
T200